East Sussex Secondary Tariff

Breakfast Club

Breakfast Cereal and Milk

2 rounds of toast and preserve
Bacon Roll

Toast/ butter/ Flora/ Preserve
Muller Yoghurt

Morning Break & Snacking
Bacon Roll/Doorstep (2 rashers)
Focaccia Bread Pizza
Bacon and Egg Breakfast Muffin
English muffin - Savoury topped
Fish Burger
Ham and Cheese Square
Jacket Potato Skin filled
Fish Finger Wrap
Spicy Samosa
Noodle Pot
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings
Quorn Hot Dog
Pastry Slice Savoury
Pin Wheel Savoury
Pretzel
Pizza Dough Balls with Dip
Potato Wedges with Dip
Quesadilla
Chicken Fillet Ciabatta Roll
Wrapover - Savoury
Cheese on Toast

Sandwich, Wrap and Salads
Solow range from

Essential range from
Traditional range from
Gourmet range from

Salad with Protein (in 500ml)
Salad with Protein (in 750ml)
Salad no protein (in 162ml)
Salad no protein (in 250ml)
Hot Deli Solow

Hot Deli Traditional

Jacket Potato

Just Jacket

. JP with one topping

1P with one topping and cheese

mhHhmhHhmhHH

mmmmmmmmhmmmmmmmmmmmm

mHMHMHHMHMHHMHMH

"

0.93
0.93
1.51
0.21
0.71

2.03
145
193
1.22
1.45
1.28
0.87
1.45
1.08
2.34
2.15
2.15
1.79
1.85
1.16
1.10
1.08
1.54
2.62
1.29
0.92

1.45
1.88
2.22
2.62
2.08
241
0.99
1.65
2.58
2.72

1.29
1.76
2.08

Lunch

Homemade Soup and Bread
Main Meal and Dessert
Main Meal Only

Dessert Only

Pasta Pasta

Just Pasta

Pasta with Cheese

Pasta with one topping
Pasta, one topping & cheese
Grated Cheese 20z

Pasta Meal Deal

Trattoria Pizza

Stonebaked Margarita (Lunch)
Stonebaked Protein (Lunch)
Pizza Meal Deal

Desserts and Fresh Fruit
Apple/Orange/Banana (Each)
Bio Fruit Yoghurt

Chunky Fruit Salad (702)
Cold Desserts from
Homemade Ice Cream

Sweet Bakes

Baked Jam Doughnut
Drizzled Iced Finger
Teacake/Muffin and Spread
Tray Bake / Cookie

Drinks

Tropicana

Water 250ml
Water 330ml
Water 500ml
Water 750ml
Capri Sun 200ml
Calypso 330ml
Rapidz 330ml
Viva Flavoured Milk
Fruit Juice 200ml
Cuplet Juice
Aqua Juice 185ml
Aqua Juice 330ml

Lo T T o T o T o T )

Lo T T T o T )

L T T

M HMHMHHHhHHHHMHMNH

1.13
3.00
2.56
1.14

1.83
2.07
3.00

0.63
0.76
0.93
0.77
0.80

1.06
1.06
1.06
1.06

1.28
0.77
1.06
1.16
1.45
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.61
0.61
0.48
0.49
1.25



