## **East Sussex Secondary Tariff**

Breakfast Club			Lunch		
Breakfast Cereal and Milk	£	0.93	Homemade Soup and Bread	£	1.13
2 rounds of toast and preserve	£	0.93	Main Meal and Dessert	£	3.00
Bacon Roll	£	1.51	Main Meal Only	£	2.56
Toast/ butter/ Flora/ Preserve	£	0.21	Dessert Only	£	1.14
Muller Yoghurt	£	0.71			
			Pasta Pasta		
Morning Break & Snacking			Just Pasta	£	1.56
Bacon Roll/Doorstep (2 rashers)	£	2.03	Pasta with Cheese	£	2.46
Focaccia Bread Pizza	£	1.45	Pasta with one topping	£	2.69
Bacon and Egg Breakfast Muffin	£	1.93	Pasta, one topping & cheese	£	3.01
English muffin - Savoury topped	£	1.22	Grated Cheese 2oz	£	0.54
Fish Burger	£	1.45	Pasta Meal Deal	£	3.00
Ham and Cheese Square	£	1.28			
Jacket Potato Skin filled	£	0.87	Trattoria Pizza		
Fish Finger Wrap	£	1.45	Stonebaked Margarita (Lunch)	£	1.83
Spicy Samosa	£	1.08	Stonebaked Protein (Lunch)	£	2.07
Noodle Pot	£	2.34	Pizza Meal Deal	£	3.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings	£	2.15			
Quorn Hot Dog	£	2.15	Desserts and Fresh Fruit		
Pastry Slice Savoury	£	1.79	Apple/Orange/Banana (Each)	£	0.63
Pin Wheel Savoury	£	1.85	Bio Fruit Yoghurt	£	0.76
Pretzel	£	1.16	Chunky Fruit Salad (7oz)	£	0.93
Pizza Dough Balls with Dip	£	1.10	Cold Desserts from	£	0.77
Potato Wedges with Dip	£	1.08	Homemade Ice Cream	£	0.80
Quesadilla	£	1.54			
Chicken Fillet Ciabatta Roll	£	2.62	Sweet Bakes		
Wrapover - Savoury	£	1.29	Baked Jam Doughnut	£	1.06
Cheese on Toast	£	0.92	Drizzled Iced Finger	£	1.06
			Teacake/Muffin and Spread	£	1.06
Sandwich, Wrap and Salads			Tray Bake / Cookie	£	1.06
Solow range from	£	1.45			
Essential range from	£	1.88	Drinks	•	1 20
Traditional range from	£	2.22	Tropicana	£	1.28 0.77
Gourmet range from	£	2.62	Water 250ml	£	1.06
Salad with Protein (in 500ml)	£	2.08	Water 330ml	£	1.16
Salad with Protein (in 750ml)	£	2.41	Water 500ml Water 750ml	£	1.45
Salad no protein (in 162ml)	£	0.99	Capri Sun 200ml	£	0.93
Salad no protein (in 250ml)  Hot Deli Solow	£	2.58	Calypso 330ml	£	0.93
Hot Deli Traditional	£	2.72	Rapidz 330ml	£	0.93
Hot Dell Traditional		2./2	Viva Flavoured Milk	£	0.61
Jacket Potato			Fruit Juice 200ml	£	0.61
Just Jacket	£	1.29	Cuplet Juice	£	0.48
JP with one topping	£	1.76	Aqua Juice 185ml	£	0.49
JP with one topping and cheese	£	2.08	Aqua Juice 330ml	£	1.25